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FROM THE DESK OF CONTEST CHAIRMAN

At the outset I express my great pleasure in welcoming you all on behalf of “World
Photography Union（WPU）” to the “DRAGON BOAT FESTIVAL INTERNATIONAL
PHOTOGRAPHY CIRCUIT 2024” and extend my heartfelt gratitude for all.
The World Photography Union（WPU） was registered in Hong Kong, China in August

2015 and is a relatively influential international photography organization. The image is
accepted in the Contests hosted by the World Photography Union（WPU）. It is both your
honor and our blessing, and it is the authoritative recognition of your photography
achievements.
I would like to take this opportunity to express my gratitude to PSA and WPU for their

kind support to organized this Contest.
My respect and gratitude to the jury members who have spent their valuable time to select

the entries and make this Contest a successful one.
In our “DRAGON BOAT FESTIVAL INTERNATIONAL PHOTOGRAPHY CIRCUIT

2024”, We have received 1422 Entries from 73 entrants from 22 countries or region, out of
621 Entries have been selected for the Exhibition and total 135 number of Awards have been
awarded.
Hope to see you once again in our next Contests.

With Regards
Mr. FEIFEI PENG, Hon.PESGSPC
Contest Chairman

ORGANIZATION / PATRONAGE



CONTEST INFORMATION

EXHIBITION NAME：DRAGON BOAT FESTIVAL INTERNATIONAL PHOTOGRAPHY CIRCUIT 2024
ORGANIZER：Happy Photography Club
CONTEST WEBSITE：http://cipa.sychina.net/photo4
Closing Date：2024 / 05 / 03
Judging：2024 / 05 / 13
Notification emails sent：2024 / 06 / 17
On-line gallery：2024 / 07 / 11
Catalogues & awards sent：2024 / 07 / 11
E-mail：cipa-photo@qq.com
CONTEST CHAIRMAN：Mr. FEIFEI PENG

SECTIONS

A. Color Open (Only Color) (PID Color)
B. Mono Open (Only mono) (PID Mono)
C. Nature (Color/Mono) (ND)
D. Photojournalism (Color/Mono) (PJD)
E. Photo Travel (Color/Mono) (PTD)
F. China (Color/Mono) (Not recognised by PSA)

JURY MEMBERS

① Salon 1
Xiangjie Han(QPSA,GCWPU/1,CPA)(China)
TINGMAO CHEN(GCWPU/1,CPA,CIPA) (China)
YUESHENG ZHU(GCWPU/1,CPA,HKPA) (China)

② Salon 2
YI CUI(QPSA,GCWPU/1,CPA)(China)
ZHIGUANG YANG(CPA,HPA) (China)
ZHIJIAN ZHAO(GCWPU/1,SXPA) (China)

③ Salon 3
DONG ZHU(PPSA, CPA)(China)
ZHIMIN FU(GCWPU/1,HNPA) (China)
MEIYUN PANG(CPA,CIPA) (China)



AWARDS

TOUR:SALON 1

SECTIONS: COLOR OPEN

WPU GOLD MEDAL

GOLDEN BUILDINGS

SONGSHAN GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

LANTERN FESTIVAL IN HUIZHOU B

FENG GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT SILVER

WALKING TALL

JENQ-HORNG LIANG

TAIWAN



SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MORNING LIGHT HORSE SHADOW 2

HAIPING HUANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

MIAOJIASHENGHUO12

YAN LONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

THE SETTING SUN RETURNS AT DUSK

HAIPING HUANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

DUA

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY



SALON E-CERT HM

SAME TIMING

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

SNOWLAND SAND FOX

HAIQIN WANG

CHINA

SECTIONS: MONO OPEN

WPU GOLD MEDAL

SANCAKTARPRAYERSDOOR

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT GOLD

TUOJIANGWUYU4

YAN LONG

CHINA



SALON E-CERT SILVER

HARLEY MOTORCYCLE GIRL

SONGSHAN GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

UNDERWATER ANGEL KISS

JENQ-HORNG LIANG

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT HM

CAST COVETOUS EYES ON 2

HAIPING HUANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

URBAN LANDSCAPE A

FENG GAO

CHINA



SALON E-CERT HM

IN THE BOUDOIR

SONGSHAN GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

ART LIBRARY A

FENG GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

HOME 6

HAIQIN WANG

CHINA

SECTIONS: NATURE

WPU GOLD MEDAL

SEAL ISLAND 3

SONGSHAN GAO

CHINA



SALON E-CERT SILVER

CORSAC 20

HAIQIN WANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HJL N03

JUNLI HAN

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

LOOK AHEAD

HAIPING HUANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

FROLIC

HAIPING HUANG

CHINA



SALON E-CERT HM

AFTER HIM A

FENG GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

BEAUTIFUL LOVE SONG K

FENG GAO

CHINA

SECTIONS: PHOTOJOURNALISM

WPU GOLD MEDAL

LONGTENG SHENZHEN B

FENG GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

FESTIVAL 5

HAIQIN WANG

CHINA



SALON E-CERT SILVER

RACE PIG HEAD 4

HAIQIN WANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WENHUAJINSHEQU

YAN LONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

QIFUDERENMEN

POPO PENG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

RACE PIG HEAD 6

HAIQIN WANG

CHINA



SALON E-CERT HM

JIAYUGUAN10

POPO PENG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

COMMUNITY CONCERT

HAIPING HUANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

TRIBAL LIFE

HAIPING HUANG

CHINA

SECTIONS: PHOTO TRAVEL

WPU GOLD MEDAL

MOUNTAIN MATTERHORN

JENQ-HORNG LIANG

TAIWAN



SALON E-CERT GOLD

HJL T03

JUNLI HAN

CHINA

SALON E-CERT SILVER

RIDER HEROIC BEARING

HAIPING HUANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

THE DEEP VALLEY

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

GALATADAKIISIK

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY



SALON E-CERT HM

YAZID ANCIENT CITY

SONGSHAN GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

CLASSICAL MUSIC AND DANCE A

FENG GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

LATERITE LAND 3

HAIQIN WANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

ARTVINYOLUNDANMANZARA

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

TOUR:SALON 2

SECTIONS: COLOR OPEN



WPU GOLD MEDAL

LOOKING AT PASSERSBY

JUI-CHING TAI

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT GOLD

HORSE ALONE

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT SILVER

EXIT

JENQ-HORNG LIANG

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SWORDSWOMAN

YAN WONG

CHINA



SALON E-CERT HM

LANTERN FESTIVAL IN HUIZHOU B

FENG GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

SNOWLAND SAND FOX

HAIQIN WANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

SAME TIMING

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

WINTER PASTORAL SONG

HAIPING HUANG

CHINA



SALON E-CERT HM

WALKING TALL

JENQ-HORNG LIANG

TAIWAN

SECTIONS: MONO OPEN

WPU GOLD MEDAL

AMY SMELL

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

REINDEER THAT BEGAN TO MIGRATE

HAIPING HUANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT SILVER

LADY WITH HEADS

YAN WONG

CHINA



SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BASALT PILLAR STONE

SONGSHAN GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

MOM PROTECT ME

HAIPING HUANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

URBAN LANDSCAPE A

FENG GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

HARLEY MOTORCYCLE GIRL

SONGSHAN GAO

CHINA



SALON E-CERT HM

UNDERWATER ANGEL KISS

JENQ-HORNG LIANG

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT HM

MOGAOKU6

POPO PENG

CHINA

SECTIONS: NATURE

WPU GOLD MEDAL

GREENINSECT

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT GOLD

THE FAMILY OF RHESUS MONKEYS

GUISHAN LOU

CHINA



SALON E-CERT SILVER

CORSAC 20

HAIQIN WANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CATCH LOACH

FENG GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

HJL N03

JUNLI HAN

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

TIGER GROUP

HAIPING HUANG

CHINA



SALON E-CERT HM

HJL N01

JUNLI HAN

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

SEAMOM3

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SECTIONS: PHOTOJOURNALISM

WPU GOLD MEDAL

UTTARA IJTEMA 2

JENQ-HORNG LIANG

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT GOLD

LONGTENG SHENZHEN B

FENG GAO

CHINA



SALON E-CERT SILVER

JUMP OVER OPEN FIRE

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

RACER33

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT HM

OF TROOPS MARCH

HAIPING HUANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

SNOW FIELD GRAZING

HAIPING HUANG

CHINA



SALON E-CERT HM

WENHUAJINSHEQU

YAN LONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

JOYFUL WELCOME TO SPRING B

FENG GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

TRIBAL LIFE

HAIPING HUANG

CHINA

SECTIONS: PHOTO TRAVEL

WPU GOLD MEDAL

MIAOJIASHENGHUO10

YAN LONG

CHINA



SALON E-CERT GOLD

LATERITE LAND 2

HAIQIN WANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT SILVER

MOUNTAIN MATTERHORN

JENQ-HORNG LIANG

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HAPPY RIDER

HAIPING HUANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

GALATADAKIISIK

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY



SALON E-CERT HM

HJL T01

JUNLI HAN

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

ARTVINYOLUNDANMANZARA

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT HM

HJL T02

JUNLI HAN

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

RADIANT VICTORIA HARBOUR NIGHT

SONGSHAN GAO

CHINA

TOUR:SALON 3



SECTIONS: COLOR OPEN

WPU GOLD MEDAL

MORNING PATROL

HAIPING HUANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

COUNTRY GIRL

JENQ-HORNG LIANG

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT SILVER

SIBELVETARIH

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TAIHANG XIU ZI

FEI YU

CHINA



SALON E-CERT HM

DJI 12

HAIQIN WANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

MIAOJIASHENGHUO15

YAN LONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

HORSE ALONE

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

SNOWLAND SAND FOX

HAIQIN WANG

CHINA



SALON E-CERT HM

THE SETTING SUN RETURNS AT DUSK

HAIPING HUANG

CHINA

SECTIONS: MONO OPEN

WPU GOLD MEDAL

SNOW PEAK 4

HAIQIN WANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

CEILING STRUCTURE A

FENG GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT SILVER

SYNCHRONICITY

JENQ-HORNG LIANG

TAIWAN



SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LOZANANITI

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT HM

SLUDGE BALL GAME

JENQ-HORNG LIANG

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT HM

UNDERWATER ANGEL KISS

JENQ-HORNG LIANG

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT HM

HJL M03

JUNLI HAN

CHINA



SALON E-CERT HM

PRAY

FENG GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

IN THE BOUDOIR

SONGSHAN GAO

CHINA

SECTIONS: NATURE

WPU GOLD MEDAL

HJL N02

JUNLI HAN

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

BLACK BULBUL

HAIQIN WANG

CHINA



SALON E-CERT SILVER

LOOK AHEAD

HAIPING HUANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

AFTER HIM A

FENG GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

HJL N04

JUNLI HAN

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

SEAMOM3

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY



SALON E-CERT HM

WHY LOOKING AT ME

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

GREENINSECT

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT HM

LOVE AND BE

HAIPING HUANG

CHINA

SECTIONS: PHOTOJOURNALISM

WPU GOLD MEDAL

RENMENSHENGHUO6

YAN LONG

CHINA



SALON E-CERT GOLD

HJL J02

JUNLI HAN

CHINA

SALON E-CERT SILVER

WANTED

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

UTTARA IJTEMA 2

JENQ-HORNG LIANG

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT HM

TRIBAL LIFE

HAIPING HUANG

CHINA



SALON E-CERT HM

AN ANCIENT DANCE B

FENG GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

WENHUAJINSHEQU

YAN LONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

FLYING LION DANCE A

FENG GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

JIAYUGUAN10

POPO PENG

CHINA

SECTIONS: PHOTO TRAVEL



WPU GOLD MEDAL

IMPERIAL CAPITAL SQUARE FOLK QUYI 2

GUISHAN LOU

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

AN ANCIENT DANCE D

FENG GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT SILVER

DADIZHIZI

POPO PENG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MOUNTAIN MATTERHORN

JENQ-HORNG LIANG

TAIWAN



SALON E-CERT HM

LATERITE LAND 2

HAIQIN WANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

ARTVINYOLUNDANMANZARA

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT HM

RENMENSHENGHUO7

YAN LONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

NICE PLUM BLOSSOMS

YAN WONG

CHINA



SALON E-CERT HM

HANDSOME YOUNG MAN 2

HAIQIN WANG

CHINA



ACCEPTANCE

TOUR: SALON 1

SECTIONS: COLOR OPEN

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO GOLDEN BUILDINGS WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHINA FENG GAO LANTERN FESTIVAL IN HUIZHOU B SALON E-CERT GOLD

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG WALKING TALL SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHINA HAIPING HUANG MORNING LIGHT HORSE SHADOW 2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA YAN WONG SAME TIMING SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA HAIQIN WANG SNOWLAND SAND FOX SALON E-CERT HM

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DUA SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA HAIPING HUANG THE SETTING SUN RETURNS AT DUSK SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YAN LONG MIAOJIASHENGHUO12 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL C04 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS MITZVAH A

CHINA YAN WONG SWORDSWOMAN A

CHINA YAN LONG MIAOJIASHENGHUO15 A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI PEOPLE COME FROM LIGHT A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG MORNING PATROL A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG WINTER PASTORAL SONG A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO HAKKA DAUGHTER LOVE A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI TURN INTO HUNDREDS OF PEOPLE AND CO A

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG SKIN PAINTING A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG DJI 12 A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU NORTH CHINA TIGER SOUL A

CHINA YAN WONG HORSE ALONE A

CHINA FEI YU AUSPICIOUS LIGHT A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU THINK DEEPLY 2 A

CHINA YAN LONG KUAILEHAITONG3 A

CHINA FEI YU TAIHANG XIU ZI A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL C01 A



CHINA FEI YU SHOW AFFECTION A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL C02 A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI LOOKING AT PASSERSBY A

CHINA POPO PENG SHAMOFENGJING1 A

CHINA FENG GAO THE CELEBRATION OF MAZU DAY A A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI ONE S OWN WAY A

CHINA POPO PENG SHAMOLUOTUO11 A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG AT A LOSS A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO BLUE LIGHT A

CHINA POPO PENG YUMENGUAN1 A

CHINA FENG GAO MAZU RETURNS A A

CHINA FENG GAO EXCITING SHENZHEN LIGHT A A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SIBELVETARIH A

CHINA YAN LONG GULIFADIAN A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG ENTICED A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS COLORSANDBIRDS A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO LONELY EXPLORER A

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG EXIT A

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG COUNTRY GIRL A

CHINA YAN WONG WHAT MOM IS LOOKING AT A

CHINA POPO PENG SHAMOLUOTUO9 A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL C03 A

SECTIONS: MONO OPEN

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SANCAKTARPRAYERSDOOR WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHINA YAN LONG TUOJIANGWUYU4 SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO HARLEY MOTORCYCLE GIRL SALON E-CERT SILVER

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG UNDERWATER ANGEL KISS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA HAIQIN WANG HOME 6 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA FENG GAO ART LIBRARY A SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO IN THE BOUDOIR SALON E-CERT HM



CHINA FENG GAO URBAN LANDSCAPE A SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA HAIPING HUANG CAST COVETOUS EYES ON 2 SALON E-CERT HM

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI WALKING IN THE SHADOW A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI GIRL WITH HEART A

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG SPLENDID CHILDHOOD A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO A WOMAN WEARING A STRAW HAT A

CHINA YAN LONG TUOJIANGWUYU3 A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG MOM PROTECT ME A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG OLD MAN 3 A

CHINA FENG GAO PRAY A

CHINA POPO PENG JIAYUGUAN7 A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG FLOATING SCENERY A

CHINA YAN WONG MIRROR REFLECTION A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SISDEBEYKOZGEZMESI A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG REINDEER THAT BEGAN TO MIGRATE A

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG SLUDGE BALL GAME A

CHINA POPO PENG JIAYUGUAN8 A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL M05 A

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG SYNCHRONICITY A

CHINA POPO PENG MOGAOKU6 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS LOZANANITI A

CHINA FENG GAO CEILING STRUCTURE A A

CHINA YAN WONG AMY SMELL A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI PARTY GIRL A

CHINA POPO PENG MOGAOKU8 A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI THE BODY CAN HOLD A BOAT A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU ALMOST COLD 2 A

CHINA YAN LONG TUOJIANGWUYU1 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO BASALT PILLAR STONE A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SIFRE A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU GRANDMA DEEP AFFECTION A

CHINA YAN WONG LADY WITH HEADS A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU NEXT DOOR NEIGHBOURS A



CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL M03 A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL M06 A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG SNOW PEAK 4 A

CHINA YAN WONG THE SUNSHINE AND THE SHAPE A

CHINA YAN LONG TUOJIANGWUYU2 A

SECTIONS: NATURE

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO SEAL ISLAND 3 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHINA HAIQIN WANG CORSAC 20 SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL N03 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA FENG GAO BEAUTIFUL LOVE SONG K SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA FENG GAO AFTER HIM A SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA HAIPING HUANG FROLIC SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA HAIPING HUANG LOOK AHEAD SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YAN WONG FOUR HORSES A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG LOVE AND BE A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU REWARD 3 A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU THE FAMILY OF RHESUS MONKEYS A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL N04 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS GREENINSECT A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL N02 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO BLACK HEADED IBIS 2 A

CHINA YAN WONG EIGHT COXES RUNNING A

CHINA YAN WONG SHEEP A

CHINA FENG GAO HAPPY HOME A A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SEAMOM3 A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU PURSUE AND ATTACK 2 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS FLYOUT A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG BLACK BULBUL A

CHINA YAN WONG WHY LOOKING AT ME A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS FLYDRAGONCOLORS A



CHINA YAN LONG YANGDEYI A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG SITTA NAGAENSIS A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL N01 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO SPRINGBOK A

CHINA FENG GAO CATCH LOACH A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG TIGER GROUP A

CHINA POPO PENG QICAIDANXIA A

SECTIONS: PHOTOJOURNALISM

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA FENG GAO LONGTENG SHENZHEN B WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHINA HAIQIN WANG FESTIVAL 5 SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHINA HAIQIN WANG RACE PIG HEAD 4 SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHINA YAN LONG WENHUAJINSHEQU SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA HAIPING HUANG TRIBAL LIFE SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA HAIPING HUANG COMMUNITY CONCERT SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA HAIQIN WANG RACE PIG HEAD 6 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA POPO PENG QIFUDERENMEN SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA POPO PENG JIAYUGUAN10 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO FEMALE BOXER A

CHINA YAN WONG WAITING FOR CUSTOMERS A

CHINA YAN WONG THE CAMELS WALKING A

CHINA YAN LONG RENMENSHENGHUO6 A

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG MEAL PREPARING A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG OF TROOPS MARCH A

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG UTTARA IJTEMA 2 A

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG TRANSPORTATION OF BRICKS A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO BE HOME A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL J03 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS RACER33 A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG FESTIVAL 2 A

CHINA YAN WONG JUMP OVER OPEN FIRE A



TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS FARKYARAT A

CHINA POPO PENG SHAMOFENGJING4 A

CHINA FENG GAO JOYFUL WELCOME TO SPRING B A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS PRAYERS AND CHILD A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS WANTED A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG SNOW FIELD GRAZING A

CHINA YAN LONG MIAOJIASHENGHUO14 A

CHINA FENG GAO FLYING LION DANCE A A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU CHANHE PAI MARKET MAP A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL J05 A

CHINA YAN LONG RENMENSHENGHUO2 A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL J01 A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU LIFE HANGING ON A THREAD A

CHINA FENG GAO AN ANCIENT DANCE B A

CHINA YAN WONG GUESS WHO IS THE WINNER A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO LION KING FOR HEGEMONY A

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG RUSH HOUR 2 A

CHINA POPO PENG BAIFO A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU NEW YEAR S EVE 3 A

SECTIONS: PHOTO TRAVEL

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG MOUNTAIN MATTERHORN WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL T03 SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHINA HAIPING HUANG RIDER HEROIC BEARING SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHINA YAN WONG THE DEEP VALLEY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ARTVINYOLUNDANMANZARA SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA HAIQIN WANG LATERITE LAND 3 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO YAZID ANCIENT CITY SALON E-CERT HM

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS GALATADAKIISIK SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA FENG GAO CLASSICAL MUSIC AND DANCE A SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA HAIQIN WANG LATERITE LAND 2 A



CHINA YAN WONG NICE PLUM BLOSSOMS A

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG LAOMEI GREEN REEF A

CHINA POPO PENG MOGAOKU1 A

CHINA POPO PENG DADIZHIZI A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS TUNELTAKSIM2 A

CHINA POPO PENG JIAYUGUAN3 A

CHINA YAN WONG THE VALLEY IN RED A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU HAVE FUN IN OLD AGE A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL T04 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS GIRL TOWER 2 A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL T02 A

CHINA YAN LONG GUANAI A

CHINA YAN LONG KUAILEHAITONG4 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO GUANGZHOU SEA HEART SAND A

CHINA FENG GAO SPRING FESTIVAL CELEBRATION A A

CHINA FENG GAO CAO LONG DANCE HUIZHOU A A

CHINA YAN WONG OLD SCENE IN HANGZHOU A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO FISHING VILLAGE HANGING FOOT TOWER A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG HANDSOME YOUNG MAN 2 A

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG CORNER OF LOFOTEN A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL T01 A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG HAPPY RIDER A

CHINA YAN LONG RENMENSHENGHUO7 A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU IMPERIAL CAPITAL SQUARE FOLK QUYI 2 A

CHINA FENG GAO AN ANCIENT DANCE D A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG HAPPY LIFE A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO RADIANT VICTORIA HARBOUR NIGHT A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG EAGLES ON THE GRASSLAND A

CHINA POPO PENG JIAYUGUAN9 A

CHINA YAN LONG MIAOJIASHENGHUO10 A

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG SEASHORE OF LOFOTEN A



TOUR: SALON 2

SECTIONS: COLOR OPEN

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI LOOKING AT PASSERSBY WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHINA YAN WONG HORSE ALONE SALON E-CERT GOLD

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG EXIT SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHINA YAN WONG SWORDSWOMAN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA HAIPING HUANG WINTER PASTORAL SONG SALON E-CERT HM

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG WALKING TALL SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YAN WONG SAME TIMING SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA HAIQIN WANG SNOWLAND SAND FOX SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA FENG GAO LANTERN FESTIVAL IN HUIZHOU B SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL C03 A

CHINA FENG GAO THE CELEBRATION OF MAZU DAY A A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS MITZVAH A

CHINA YAN LONG MIAOJIASHENGHUO15 A

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG SKIN PAINTING A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG MORNING PATROL A

CHINA YAN WONG WHAT MOM IS LOOKING AT A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO GOLDEN BUILDINGS A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO HAKKA DAUGHTER LOVE A

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG COUNTRY GIRL A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO BLUE LIGHT A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO LONELY EXPLORER A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI ONE S OWN WAY A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL C04 A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG DJI 12 A

CHINA FENG GAO MAZU RETURNS A A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SIBELVETARIH A

CHINA POPO PENG SHAMOLUOTUO9 A

CHINA FENG GAO EXCITING SHENZHEN LIGHT A A



CHINA FEI YU AUSPICIOUS LIGHT A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI PEOPLE COME FROM LIGHT A

CHINA FEI YU MOUNTAIN HOUSES A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG THE SETTING SUN RETURNS AT DUSK A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU THINK DEEPLY 2 A

CHINA YAN LONG GULIFADIAN A

CHINA YAN LONG MIAOJIASHENGHUO12 A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI TURN INTO HUNDREDS OF PEOPLE AND CO A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG MORNING LIGHT HORSE SHADOW 2 A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG ENTICED A

CHINA FEI YU TAIHANG XIU ZI A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL C01 A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU FIERCE BATTLE OF EGRET BEACH A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS COLORSANDBIRDS A

CHINA POPO PENG SHAMOLUOTUO11 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DUA A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL C02 A

CHINA YAN LONG KUAILEHAITONG3 A

CHINA FEI YU SHOW AFFECTION A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG AT A LOSS A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU NORTH CHINA TIGER SOUL A

SECTIONS: MONO OPEN

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA YAN WONG AMY SMELL WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHINA HAIPING HUANG REINDEER THAT BEGAN TO MIGRATE SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHINA YAN WONG LADY WITH HEADS SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO BASALT PILLAR STONE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA POPO PENG MOGAOKU6 SALON E-CERT HM

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG UNDERWATER ANGEL KISS SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO HARLEY MOTORCYCLE GIRL SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA FENG GAO URBAN LANDSCAPE A SALON E-CERT HM



CHINA HAIPING HUANG MOM PROTECT ME SALON E-CERT HM

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SANCAKTARPRAYERSDOOR A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG SNOW PEAK 4 A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI WALKING IN THE SHADOW A

CHINA FENG GAO PRAY A

CHINA YAN LONG TUOJIANGWUYU1 A

CHINA POPO PENG JIAYUGUAN7 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SIFRE A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO IN THE BOUDOIR A

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG SLUDGE BALL GAME A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL M04 A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU ALMOST COLD 2 A

CHINA YAN WONG MIRROR REFLECTION A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL M05 A

CHINA YAN WONG THE SUNSHINE AND THE SHAPE A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI PARTY GIRL A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG CAST COVETOUS EYES ON 2 A

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG SYNCHRONICITY A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS LOZANANITI A

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG SPLENDID CHILDHOOD A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG FLOATING SCENERY A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU GRANDMA DEEP AFFECTION A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI THE BODY CAN HOLD A BOAT A

CHINA YAN LONG TUOJIANGWUYU2 A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU CALL RIVER OLD FARMER A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG HOME 6 A

CHINA YAN LONG TUOJIANGWUYU4 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SISDEBEYKOZGEZMESI A

CHINA POPO PENG MOGAOKU8 A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL M06 A

CHINA POPO PENG JIAYUGUAN8 A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI GIRL WITH HEART A

CHINA FENG GAO CEILING STRUCTURE A A



CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL M03 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO A WOMAN WEARING A STRAW HAT A

CHINA FENG GAO ART LIBRARY A A

CHINA YAN LONG TUOJIANGWUYU3 A

SECTIONS: NATURE

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS GREENINSECT WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHINA GUISHAN LOU THE FAMILY OF RHESUS MONKEYS SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHINA HAIQIN WANG CORSAC 20 SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHINA FENG GAO CATCH LOACH SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SEAMOM3 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL N01 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA HAIPING HUANG TIGER GROUP SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL N03 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO SEAL ISLAND 3 A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG FROLIC A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU REWARD 3 A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG BLACK BULBUL A

CHINA POPO PENG QICAIDANXIA A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL N04 A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG LOOK AHEAD A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS FLYDRAGONCOLORS A

CHINA YAN WONG EIGHT COXES RUNNING A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU MATERNAL LOVE 3 A

CHINA FENG GAO HAPPY HOME A A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG PANURUS BIARMICUS 20 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS FLYOUT A

CHINA FENG GAO AFTER HIM A A

CHINA FENG GAO BEAUTIFUL LOVE SONG K A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG LOVE AND BE A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO HEDGEHOG A



CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL N02 A

CHINA YAN WONG SHEEP A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG SITTA NAGAENSIS A

CHINA YAN WONG WHY LOOKING AT ME A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU PURSUE AND ATTACK 2 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO SPRINGBOK A

SECTIONS: PHOTOJOURNALISM

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG UTTARA IJTEMA 2 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHINA FENG GAO LONGTENG SHENZHEN B SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHINA YAN WONG JUMP OVER OPEN FIRE SALON E-CERT SILVER

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS RACER33 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA HAIPING HUANG TRIBAL LIFE SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA FENG GAO JOYFUL WELCOME TO SPRING B SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA HAIPING HUANG SNOW FIELD GRAZING SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA HAIPING HUANG OF TROOPS MARCH SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YAN LONG WENHUAJINSHEQU SALON E-CERT HM

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG RUSH HOUR 2 A

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG TRANSPORTATION OF BRICKS A

CHINA YAN WONG GUESS WHO IS THE WINNER A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS PRAYERS AND CHILD A

CHINA YAN WONG WAITING FOR CUSTOMERS A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG FESTIVAL 2 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO FEMALE BOXER A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS FARKYARAT A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO BE HOME A

CHINA POPO PENG BAIFO A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG RACE PIG HEAD 6 A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU LIFE HANGING ON A THREAD A

CHINA POPO PENG SHAMOFENGJING4 A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL J01 A



CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL J02 A

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG MEAL PREPARING A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL J05 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO LION KING FOR HEGEMONY A

CHINA YAN WONG THE CAMELS WALKING A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG COMMUNITY CONCERT A

CHINA POPO PENG JIAYUGUAN10 A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG FESTIVAL 5 A

CHINA YAN LONG MIAOJIASHENGHUO14 A

CHINA FENG GAO AN ANCIENT DANCE B A

CHINA POPO PENG QIFUDERENMEN A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU CHANHE PAI MARKET MAP A

CHINA FENG GAO FLYING LION DANCE A A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG RACE PIG HEAD 4 A

CHINA YAN LONG RENMENSHENGHUO6 A

CHINA YAN LONG RENMENSHENGHUO2 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS WANTED A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL J03 A

SECTIONS: PHOTO TRAVEL

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA YAN LONG MIAOJIASHENGHUO10 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHINA HAIQIN WANG LATERITE LAND 2 SALON E-CERT GOLD

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG MOUNTAIN MATTERHORN SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHINA HAIPING HUANG HAPPY RIDER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO RADIANT VICTORIA HARBOUR NIGHT SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL T02 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL T01 SALON E-CERT HM

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS GALATADAKIISIK SALON E-CERT HM

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ARTVINYOLUNDANMANZARA SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YAN LONG KUAILEHAITONG4 A

CHINA FENG GAO AN ANCIENT DANCE D A



CHINA HAIQIN WANG HANDSOME YOUNG MAN 2 A

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG SEASHORE OF LOFOTEN A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS GIRL TOWER 2 A

CHINA YAN LONG GUANAI A

CHINA POPO PENG MOGAOKU1 A

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG CORNER OF LOFOTEN A

CHINA YAN WONG OLD SCENE IN HANGZHOU A

CHINA FENG GAO CLASSICAL MUSIC AND DANCE A A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO FISHING VILLAGE HANGING FOOT TOWER A

CHINA YAN WONG NICE PLUM BLOSSOMS A

CHINA YAN WONG THE VALLEY IN RED A

CHINA YAN LONG RENMENSHENGHUO7 A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL T04 A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL T03 A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG LATERITE LAND 3 A

CHINA FENG GAO SPRING FESTIVAL CELEBRATION A A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU HAVE FUN IN OLD AGE A

CHINA YAN WONG THE DEEP VALLEY A

CHINA POPO PENG JIAYUGUAN3 A

CHINA POPO PENG JIAYUGUAN9 A

CHINA POPO PENG DADIZHIZI A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG EAGLES ON THE GRASSLAND A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU IMPERIAL CAPITAL SQUARE FOLK QUYI 2 A

CHINA FENG GAO CAO LONG DANCE HUIZHOU A A

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG LAOMEI GREEN REEF A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO YAZID ANCIENT CITY A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG HAPPY LIFE A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG RIDER HEROIC BEARING A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO GUANGZHOU SEA HEART SAND A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS TUNELTAKSIM2 A



TOUR: SALON 3

SECTIONS: COLOR OPEN

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA HAIPING HUANG MORNING PATROL WPU GOLD MEDAL

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG COUNTRY GIRL SALON E-CERT GOLD

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SIBELVETARIH SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHINA FEI YU TAIHANG XIU ZI SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA HAIQIN WANG SNOWLAND SAND FOX SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA HAIPING HUANG THE SETTING SUN RETURNS AT DUSK SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YAN WONG HORSE ALONE SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YAN LONG MIAOJIASHENGHUO15 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA HAIQIN WANG DJI 12 SALON E-CERT HM

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG WALKING TALL A

CHINA FEI YU MOUNTAIN HOUSES A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI LOOKING AT PASSERSBY A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI TURN INTO HUNDREDS OF PEOPLE AND CO A

CHINA YAN WONG SWORDSWOMAN A

CHINA FENG GAO MAZU RETURNS A A

CHINA YAN LONG MIAOJIASHENGHUO12 A

CHINA FEI YU AUSPICIOUS LIGHT A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI ONE S OWN WAY A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL C03 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO GOLDEN BUILDINGS A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL C04 A

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG EXIT A

CHINA YAN WONG SAME TIMING A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DUA A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL C02 A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI PEOPLE COME FROM LIGHT A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO HAKKA DAUGHTER LOVE A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS COLORSANDBIRDS A



CHINA YAN LONG GULIFADIAN A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO BLUE LIGHT A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL C01 A

CHINA FEI YU SHOW AFFECTION A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG ENTICED A

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG SKIN PAINTING A

CHINA FENG GAO EXCITING SHENZHEN LIGHT A A

CHINA FENG GAO LANTERN FESTIVAL IN HUIZHOU B A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU RED CHERRY ON THE TIP OF TONGUE A

CHINA POPO PENG SHAMOLUOTUO9 A

CHINA YAN WONG WHAT MOM IS LOOKING AT A

CHINA POPO PENG SHAMOFENGJING1 A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG AT A LOSS A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU THINK DEEPLY 2 A

CHINA YAN LONG KUAILEHAITONG3 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO LONELY EXPLORER A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG WINTER PASTORAL SONG A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU FIERCE BATTLE OF EGRET BEACH A

CHINA FENG GAO THE CELEBRATION OF MAZU DAY A A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS MITZVAH A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG MORNING LIGHT HORSE SHADOW 2 A

SECTIONS: MONO OPEN

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA HAIQIN WANG SNOW PEAK 4 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHINA FENG GAO CEILING STRUCTURE A SALON E-CERT GOLD

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG SYNCHRONICITY SALON E-CERT SILVER

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS LOZANANITI SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO IN THE BOUDOIR SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA FENG GAO PRAY SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL M03 SALON E-CERT HM

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG UNDERWATER ANGEL KISS SALON E-CERT HM



TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG SLUDGE BALL GAME SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO HARLEY MOTORCYCLE GIRL A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI THE BODY CAN HOLD A BOAT A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL M06 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO A WOMAN WEARING A STRAW HAT A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU CALL RIVER OLD FARMER A

CHINA YAN WONG THE SUNSHINE AND THE SHAPE A

CHINA YAN WONG AMY SMELL A

CHINA POPO PENG MOGAOKU6 A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL M05 A

CHINA YAN LONG TUOJIANGWUYU4 A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG HOME 6 A

CHINA POPO PENG MOGAOKU8 A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG MOM PROTECT ME A

CHINA YAN WONG MIRROR REFLECTION A

CHINA FENG GAO URBAN LANDSCAPE A A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU NEXT DOOR NEIGHBOURS A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO BASALT PILLAR STONE A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI WALKING IN THE SHADOW A

CHINA YAN LONG TUOJIANGWUYU1 A

CHINA YAN LONG TUOJIANGWUYU3 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SIFRE A

CHINA POPO PENG JIAYUGUAN7 A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI GIRL WITH HEART A

CHINA POPO PENG JIAYUGUAN8 A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG CAST COVETOUS EYES ON 2 A

CHINA YAN WONG LADY WITH HEADS A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG REINDEER THAT BEGAN TO MIGRATE A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU ALMOST COLD 2 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SISDEBEYKOZGEZMESI A

CHINA FENG GAO ART LIBRARY A A

CHINA YAN LONG TUOJIANGWUYU2 A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL M04 A



TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG SPLENDID CHILDHOOD A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG FLOATING SCENERY A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SANCAKTARPRAYERSDOOR A

TAIWAN JUI-CHING TAI PARTY GIRL A

SECTIONS: NATURE

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL N02 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHINA HAIQIN WANG BLACK BULBUL SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHINA HAIPING HUANG LOOK AHEAD SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHINA FENG GAO AFTER HIM A SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA HAIPING HUANG LOVE AND BE SALON E-CERT HM

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS GREENINSECT SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YAN WONG WHY LOOKING AT ME SALON E-CERT HM

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SEAMOM3 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL N04 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA HAIPING HUANG TIGER GROUP A

CHINA YAN WONG EIGHT COXES RUNNING A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU THE FAMILY OF RHESUS MONKEYS A

CHINA YAN LONG YANGDEYI A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL N03 A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG PANURUS BIARMICUS 20 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS FLYDRAGONCOLORS A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO SEAL ISLAND 3 A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL N01 A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG FROLIC A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU PURSUE AND ATTACK 2 A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU REWARD 3 A

CHINA YAN WONG SHEEP A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG SITTA NAGAENSIS A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO SPRINGBOK A

CHINA YAN WONG FOUR HORSES A



TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS FLYOUT A

CHINA POPO PENG QICAIDANXIA A

CHINA FENG GAO HAPPY HOME A A

CHINA FENG GAO CATCH LOACH A

CHINA FENG GAO BEAUTIFUL LOVE SONG K A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG CORSAC 20 A

SECTIONS: PHOTOJOURNALISM

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA YAN LONG RENMENSHENGHUO6 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL J02 SALON E-CERT GOLD

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS WANTED SALON E-CERT SILVER

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG UTTARA IJTEMA 2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA POPO PENG JIAYUGUAN10 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA FENG GAO FLYING LION DANCE A SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA FENG GAO AN ANCIENT DANCE B SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA HAIPING HUANG TRIBAL LIFE SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YAN LONG WENHUAJINSHEQU SALON E-CERT HM

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS FARKYARAT A

CHINA POPO PENG QIFUDERENMEN A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL J05 A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG OF TROOPS MARCH A

CHINA YAN WONG WAITING FOR CUSTOMERS A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL J01 A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG RACE PIG HEAD 4 A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL J03 A

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG TRANSPORTATION OF BRICKS A

CHINA YAN WONG JUMP OVER OPEN FIRE A

CHINA YAN WONG GUESS WHO IS THE WINNER A

CHINA FENG GAO JOYFUL WELCOME TO SPRING B A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS PRAYERS AND CHILD A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO LION KING FOR HEGEMONY A



TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG RUSH HOUR 2 A

CHINA YAN LONG MIAOJIASHENGHUO14 A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG RACE PIG HEAD 6 A

CHINA YAN LONG RENMENSHENGHUO2 A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU CHANHE PAI MARKET MAP A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU LIFE HANGING ON A THREAD A

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG MEAL PREPARING A

CHINA POPO PENG SHAMOFENGJING4 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO FEMALE BOXER A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG FESTIVAL 2 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS RACER33 A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG FESTIVAL 5 A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG SNOW FIELD GRAZING A

CHINA POPO PENG BAIFO A

CHINA FENG GAO LONGTENG SHENZHEN B A

CHINA YAN WONG THE CAMELS WALKING A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO BE HOME A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG COMMUNITY CONCERT A

SECTIONS: PHOTO TRAVEL

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA GUISHAN LOU IMPERIAL CAPITAL SQUARE FOLK QUYI 2 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHINA FENG GAO AN ANCIENT DANCE D SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHINA POPO PENG DADIZHIZI SALON E-CERT SILVER

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG MOUNTAIN MATTERHORN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA HAIQIN WANG HANDSOME YOUNG MAN 2 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YAN WONG NICE PLUM BLOSSOMS SALON E-CERT HM

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ARTVINYOLUNDANMANZARA SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA HAIQIN WANG LATERITE LAND 2 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YAN LONG RENMENSHENGHUO7 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA FENG GAO SPRING FESTIVAL CELEBRATION A A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL T02 A



CHINA POPO PENG JIAYUGUAN3 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS TUNELTAKSIM2 A

CHINA POPO PENG MOGAOKU1 A

CHINA POPO PENG JIAYUGUAN9 A

CHINA YAN LONG KUAILEHAITONG4 A

CHINA FENG GAO CLASSICAL MUSIC AND DANCE A A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG RIDER HEROIC BEARING A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO FISHING VILLAGE HANGING FOOT TOWER A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG HAPPY RIDER A

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG LAOMEI GREEN REEF A

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG CORNER OF LOFOTEN A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL T03 A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL T04 A

CHINA HAIQIN WANG LATERITE LAND 3 A

CHINA YAN LONG GUANAI A

CHINA JUNLI HAN HJL T01 A

CHINA YAN WONG OLD SCENE IN HANGZHOU A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS GALATADAKIISIK A

CHINA YAN LONG MIAOJIASHENGHUO10 A

CHINA YAN WONG THE VALLEY IN RED A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO YAZID ANCIENT CITY A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO RADIANT VICTORIA HARBOUR NIGHT A

TAIWAN JENQ-HORNG LIANG SEASHORE OF LOFOTEN A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO GUANGZHOU SEA HEART SAND A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS GIRL TOWER 2 A

CHINA FENG GAO CAO LONG DANCE HUIZHOU A A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG EAGLES ON THE GRASSLAND A

CHINA HAIPING HUANG HAPPY LIFE A

CHINA YAN WONG THE DEEP VALLEY A

CHINA GUISHAN LOU HAVE FUN IN OLD AGE A



STATISTICS

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF EXHIBITORS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

AUSTRALIA 1 0 20 0

AUSTRIA 1 0 20 0

BAHAMAS 1 0 20 0

CANADA 1 0 20 0

CHINA 40 10 778 489

CYPRUS 1 0 20 0

FRANCE 2 0 40 0

GERMANY 1 0 20 0

INDIA 1 0 20 0

INDONESIA 3 0 60 0

ITALY 1 0 20 0

MALAYSIA 1 0 20 0

MALTA 1 0 20 0

NEPAL 2 0 40 0

NORWAY 2 0 40 0

PAKISTAN 2 0 40 0

SINGAPORE 2 0 40 0

SWEDEN 1 0 20 0

TAIWAN 2 2 24 72

TURKEY 3 1 60 60

UKRAINE 2 0 40 0

USA 2 0 40 0

GRAND TOTAL 73 13 1422 621

TOUR: SALON 1

SECTIONS: COLOR OPEN

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 10 - 37



TAIWAN 2 - 8

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 13 292 49

SECTIONS: MONO OPEN

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 9 - 33

TAIWAN 2 - 8

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 12 288 45

SECTIONS: NATURE

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 9 - 27

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 10 274 31

SECTIONS: PHOTOJOURNALISM

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 9 - 33

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 11 284 41

SECTIONS: PHOTO TRAVEL

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 9 - 33

TAIWAN 1 - 4



TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 11 284 41

TOUR: SALON 2

SECTIONS: COLOR OPEN

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 10 - 37

TAIWAN 2 - 8

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 13 292 49

SECTIONS: MONO OPEN

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 9 - 33

TAIWAN 2 - 8

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 12 288 45

SECTIONS: NATURE

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 8 - 27

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 9 274 31

SECTIONS: PHOTOJOURNALISM

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 9 - 33



TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 11 284 41

SECTIONS: PHOTO TRAVEL

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 9 - 33

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 11 284 41

TOUR: SALON 3

SECTIONS: COLOR OPEN

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 10 - 37

TAIWAN 2 - 8

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 13 292 49

SECTIONS: MONO OPEN

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 9 - 33

TAIWAN 2 - 8

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 12 288 45

SECTIONS: NATURE



COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 9 - 27

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 10 274 31

SECTIONS: PHOTOJOURNALISM

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 9 - 33

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 11 284 41

SECTIONS: PHOTO TRAVEL

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 9 - 33

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 11 284 41


